TN-1321
Next-level Sensitivity for the Quantification of
Warfarin and Furosemide in Human Plasma
Ian Moore1, Rahul Baghla2, and Bryan Tackett, PhD3
1AB Sciex LP, 71 Four Valley Drive, Concord, Ontario L4K 4V8, Canada
2AB Sciex, 1201 Radio Road, Redwood City, CA 94065, USA
3Phenomenex Inc., 411 Madrid Ave., Torrance, CA 90501, USA
Introduction

researchers the maximum flexibility to explore lower dosage, higher efficacy compounds, and improve the efficiency of
bioanalysis.
Kinetex™ Ordering Information
1.7 µm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges‡
30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
EVO C18 –– 00B-4726-AN 00D-4726-AN 00F-4726-AN AJ0-9298
Biphenyl 00A-4628-AN 00B-4628-AN 00D-4628-AN 00F-4628-AN AJ0-9209
XB-C18 00A-4498-AN 00B-4498-AN 00D-4498-AN 00F-4498-AN AJ0-8782
C18 00A-4475-AN 00B-4475-AN 00D-4475-AN 00F-4475-AN AJ0-8782
C8 00A-4499-AN 00B-4499-AN 00D-4499-AN 00F-4499-AN AJ0-8784
HILIC 00A-4474-AN 00B-4474-AN 00D-4474-AN –– AJ0-8786
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4500-AN 00D-4500-AN 00F-4500-AN AJ0-8788
F5 –– 00B-4722-AN 00D-4722-AN 00F-4722-AN AJ0-9322
for 2.1 mm ID
‡SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges require holder‚ Part No.: AJ0-9000